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IHSA Girls Gymnastics State Finals 2022

State Vault Final - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 18-19, 2022

Name

Ashley Schabes
Amanda Hamann
Sam Phillip
Shihori Takenaka
Anna Becker
Kelly Klobach
Rayna Kauffman
Madeline Kees
Annika Chudy
Livy Tran
Emily Gianfrancesco

Yr.

Jr.
Jr,
Fr.
Sr
i [
SE
gl
Sr.
So.
Fr.
So.

School

Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Gurnee (Warren)
Oswego (H.S.)
Vernon Hills
Libertyville
Hinsdale (Central)
Lake Zurich
DeKalb
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)

Prelim
Score

9.6750
9.7000
9.4250
9.4750
9.7250
9.5250
9.4250
9.6500
9.4250
9.7000
9.6000

Final
Score

State Uneven Parallel Bars Final - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 18-19, 2022

Name

Sabrina Nemcek
Madeline Kees
Olivia Tangorra
Brooklyn Hextall
Clare Keane
Skylar Oh
Kelly Klobach
Rigley Jump
Angela Burk
Anna Becker
Annika Chudy
Gabriella Riley
Ally Gitler

Yr.

Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
JF.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
I
Sr.

School

Arlington Heights (Hersey)
DeKalb
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Mundelein (Carmel)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Hinsdale (Central)
Naperville (North)
Lake Zurich
Libertyville
Vernon Hills
Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)

Prelim
Score

9.3000
9.4250
9.4500
9.2750
9.3250
9.3250
9.2500
9.2500
9.2500
9.4250
9.3500
9.3500
9.2500

Final
Score



State Balance Beam Final - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 18-19, 2022

Prelim Final
Name Yr. School Sodre Gonte
E. Katrina Carlson Sr. Downers Grove (South) 9.3750
2 Elyssa Wuerffel Sk Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 9.3750
3. Clare Keane 8. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.4250
4, Gracie Willis s Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.5500
5. Shihori Takenaka Sr. Vernon Hills 9.4250
6. Stephanie Avram So. Skokie (Niles West) 9.4750
74 Madeline Kees Sr. DeKalb 9.4000
8. Gabriella Riley Ir. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.4500
9. Annabella Simpson So. DeKalb 9.3750
10. Annika Chudy So. Vernon Hills 9.4250
State Floor Exercise Final - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 18-19, 2022
Prelim Final
Name Yr. School Scote Scaie
1. Madeline Kees 2 g DeKalb 9.3250
# Skylar Oh Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.3250
3 Stephanie Avram So. Skokie (Niles West) 9.2500
4. Ally Gitler Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.4000
5. Gracie Willis 2 Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.4500
6. Ashley Schabes Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.3500
T Kathryn Snouffer Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.2500
8. Samantha Hopper Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4000
9. Annabella Simpson So. DeKalb 9.2250
10. Gabriella Riley Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.3000
11 Rayna Kauffman Sr. Lake Zurich 9.2250
I.H.S.A. State Gymnastics Championship
Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 18-19, 2022
All-Around standings
1 Gracie Willis Sr.| Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) | 9.5000 | 9.3000 | 9.5500 | 9.4500 | 9.4500 | 37.8000
1 Madeline Kees | Sr. DeKalb 9.6500 | 9.4250 | 9.4000 | 9.3250 | 9.4500 | 37.8000
3 Ashley Schabes I Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.6750 | 9.1500 | 9.5250 | 9.3500 | 9.4250 | 37.7000
4 Gabriella Riley Jr.| Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) | 9.2500 | 9.3500 | 9.4500 | 9.3000 | 9.3375 | 37.3500
5 Annika Chudy So. Vernon Hills 9.4250 | 9.3500 | 9.4250 | 9.1250 | 9.3313 | 37.3250
6 Shihori Takenaka Sr. Vernon Hills 9.4750 | 9.1750 | 9.4250 | 9.1250 | 9.3000 | 37.2000
7 Katrina Carlson Sr. Downers Grove (South) 9.3000 | 9.2250 | 9.3750 | 9.1750 | 9.2688 | 37.0750
8 Emily Gianfrancesco Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.6000 | 9.2750 | 8.9750 | 9.1000 | 9.2375 | 36.9500
9 Stephanie Avram | So. Skokie (Niles West) 9.2500 | 8.9500 | 9.4750 | 9.2500 | 9.2313 | 36.9250
10 Ally Gitler Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) | 9.2750 | 9.2500 | 8.9000 | 9.4000 | 9.2063 | 36.8250




